

(These four items should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Attested
Akh
18/4/22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Block of cut</u>					
1. (1) Riv const of road-work					
aligning & grading do					
1.64 KM wide Page - (1)					
@ Rs. 10466.90/KM				Rs	17165 ~
2. (2) Riv const of reference					
Pillars / burgies do					
1.64 KM wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 10818.50/KM				Rs	17742 ~
3. (3) Riv clearing and grubbing					
of road / cut do					8'909696
0.49 Hect wide Page - (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.74/Hect				Rs	25056 ~
4. (4) Riv const of embankment					
lead up to 100 M length					
604.89 M ³ wide Page - (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94 / M ³				Rs	105819 ~
5. (5) Riv const of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder do					
691.65 M ³ wide Page - (3)					
@ Rs. 176.58 / M ³				Rs	122132 ~
6. (6) Riv const of embankment					
lead up to 100 M length					
1411.41 M ³ wide Page - (2)					
@ Rs. 139.84 / M ³				Rs	197372 ~
7. (7) Riv excavation for roadway					
soil for cutting do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
103.78 m ² wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 70.11/m ²				Rs	10678
2) for const. of G. S. R by					
act grade of material					
828.01 m ² wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 3007.31/m ²				Rs	2490083
2) for const. laying spreading					
NOM GR - 11 - do -					
322.158 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 3684 Rs. 3699.12/m ² - Rs					1393267
10) for and fixing masonry					
(25) sign board - do -					
0.2 nos wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 11479.66/each - Rs.					22959
11) for earth work in enclosure					
(31) for foundation - do -					
31.896 m ² wide page - (2)					
Unit - 31.64 m ³					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³				Rs	8521
12) for sand filling in open					
(32) foundation - do -					
2.772 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³				Rs	1110
13) for p.c.c. 1:1:5 grade					
(34) in foundation - do -					
1.80 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 6007.96/m ²				Rs	10814

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14) for R.C.C. 1:2:8 grade					
in box culvert - do -					
3.28 m ² wide page - (5)					
25.50 m ² wide page - (7)					
29.28 m ²					
@ Rs. 2514.30/m ² — Rs					2200192
(15) for concrete filling to king					
abutment — do —					
14.40 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 2840.96/m ² — Rs					409102
(16) for acceptance in bricks					
masonry — do —					
20 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each — Rs					16622
(17) for supplying filter &					
placing H.V.S.D. bar.					
1561.80 m ² wide page - (6)					
592.23 m ² wide page - (6)					
2154.53 m ²					
say = 2.154 MT					
@ Rs. 45965.34/MT — Rs					990092
					Rs. 47843182
Add GST @ 12%					Rs. 5741182
Add L. cells @ 1%.					Rs. 478432
Add S. Fee					Rs. 426272
					Rs. 54483612
Rs. 54483612					
12.06.20					
J.E.					

Attended
Aksh
18/4/22